Non Individu First Name Last Name
THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC
MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC
FIFTH THIRD BANK

PRECISION NEW MEDIA

THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC

THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC

JONES LAW OFFICES

270 STRATEGIES

JONES LAW OFFICES

THE KITCHENS GROUP

THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC

THE KITCHENS GROUP

MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC
270 STRATEGIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK

JONES LAW OFFICES

MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC
270 STRATEGIES

THE KITCHENS GROUP

THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC
PRECISION NEW MEDIA

FIFTH THIRD BANK

THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC

Middle NameSuffix Name Address City

119 EAST CO CINCINNATI
545 E TOWN COLUMBUS
806 SOUTH FCOLUMBUS
395 E. BROAICOLUMBUS
119 EAST CO CINCINNATI
1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS
454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS
401 W SUPEFCHICAGO
454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS
1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND
119 EAST CO CINCINNATI
1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND
545 E TOWN COLUMBUS
401 W SUPEFCHICAGO
806 SOUTH FCOLUMBUS
454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS
545 E TOWN COLUMBUS
401 W SUPEFCHICAGO
1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND
1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS
395 E. BROAICOLUMBUS
806 SOUTH FCOLUMBUS
1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS
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45202
43215
43206
43215
45202
43205
43215
60654
43215
32751
45202
32751
43215
60654
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43215
43215
60654
32751
43205
43215
43206
43205

Report Type PAC Reg No Amount

2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL
2014 ANNUAL

(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)
(JANUARY)

$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$157.50
$15,000.00
$3,875.00

$372,000.00

$3,000.00
$34,000.00
$3,000.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$78,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$15.50
$3,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,866.70
$64,000.00

$253,500.00

$22,500.00
$184.00

$231,800.00

Expend Date

12/19/14
1/2/15
1/13/15
1/2/15
1/16/15
11/5/14
11/7/14
1/2/15
1/2/15
1/2/15
11/7/14
11/7/14
11/7/14
11/13/14
11/13/14
12/2/14
12/2/14
12/2/14
12/2/14
12/2/14
12/2/14
12/10/14
1/2/15



Event Date Purpose
ORGANIZATIONAL CONSULTING
LEGAL SERVICES
SERVICE CHARGE
COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING
ORGANIZATIONAL CONSULTING
PETITION CONSULTING
LEGAL SERVICES
DATA CONSULTING
LEGAL SERVICES
POLLING
ORGANIZATIONAL cONSULTING
POLLING
LEGAL SERVICES
DATA CONSULTING
SERVICE CHARGE
LEGAL SERVICES
LEGAL SERVICES
DATA CONSULTING
POLLING
PETITION CONSULTING
COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING
SERVICE CHARGE
PETITION CONSULTING



