Non Individu: First Name Last Name Middle Name Suffix Name Address City THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC 119 EAST CO CINCINNATI MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC **545 E TOWN COLUMBUS** 806 SOUTH FCOLUMBUS FIFTH THIRD BANK PRECISION NEW MEDIA 395 E. BROAI COLUMBUS THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC 119 EAST CO CINCINNATI THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC 1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS **JONES LAW OFFICES** 454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS **270 STRATEGIES** 401 W SUPEF CHICAGO **JONES LAW OFFICES** 454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS THE KITCHENS GROUP 1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND THE STATE & HIGH GROUP LLC 119 EAST CO CINCINNATI THE KITCHENS GROUP 1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC **545 E TOWN COLUMBUS** 270 STRATEGIES 401 W SUPEF CHICAGO 806 SOUTH FCOLUMBUS FIFTH THIRD BANK **JONES LAW OFFICES** 454 E. MAIN COLUMBUS MCTIGUE MCGINNIS & COLOMBO LLC **545 E TOWN COLUMBUS** 401 W SUPEF CHICAGO **270 STRATEGIES** THE KITCHENS GROUP 1670 CHOCT, MAITLAND 1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC PRECISION NEW MEDIA 395 E. BROAI COLUMBUS FIFTH THIRD BANK 806 SOUTH F COLUMBUS THE STRATEGY NETWORK LLC 1349 EAST BICOLUMBUS

State	Zip	Year		Report Ty	pe PAC Reg No	Amount	Expend Date
ОН		45202	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$20,000.00	12/19/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$25,000.00	1/2/15
ОН		43206	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$157.50	1/13/15
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$15,000.00	1/2/15
ОН		45202	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$3,875.00	1/16/15
ОН		43205	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$372,000.00	11/5/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$3,000.00	11/7/14
IL		60654	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$34,000.00	1/2/15
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$3,000.00	1/2/15
FL		32751	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$14,000.00	1/2/15
ОН		45202	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$20,000.00	11/7/14
FL		32751	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$78,000.00	11/7/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$25,000.00	11/7/14
IL		60654	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$50,000.00	11/13/14
ОН		43206	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$15.50	11/13/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$3,000.00	12/2/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$25,000.00	12/2/14
IL		60654	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$30,866.70	12/2/14
FL		32751	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$64,000.00	12/2/14
ОН		43205	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$253,500.00	12/2/14
ОН		43215	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$22,500.00	12/2/14
ОН		43206	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$184.00	12/10/14
ОН		43205	2014	ANNUAL	(JANUARY)	\$231,800.00	1/2/15

Event Date Purpose

ORGANIZATIONAL CONSULTING

LEGAL SERVICES

SERVICE CHARGE

**COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING** 

ORGANIZATIONAL CONSULTING

**PETITION CONSULTING** 

**LEGAL SERVICES** 

**DATA CONSULTING** 

**LEGAL SERVICES** 

**POLLING** 

ORGANIZATIONAL cONSULTING

**POLLING** 

**LEGAL SERVICES** 

**DATA CONSULTING** 

**SERVICE CHARGE** 

**LEGAL SERVICES** 

**LEGAL SERVICES** 

DATA CONSULTING

**POLLING** 

**PETITION CONSULTING** 

**COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING** 

SERVICE CHARGE

**PETITION CONSULTING**